Cutting, Drilling and Beveling
Chapter 2
040
CUTTING AND BEVELING
Pipe Hole Cutter
• Cutting Capacity: up to 114mm
• Pipe Mounting Capacity: 1 1/4”-8” (OD: 42mm-219mm)
• Drill Chuck Capacity: 3-16mm

POWER
MAGNETIC
 ADHESION
NO-LOAD
SPEED
SOFT
START
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
STEPLESS
SPEED
CONTROL
REVERS-
BLE
BL-13 13mm ○ ○ 880 W 8500 N 790 RPM ● ● ○ ○
BL-13E 13mm ○ ○ 880 W 8500 N 0-790 RPM ● ● ● ○
BL-13RE 13mm ○ 5mm 880 W 8500 N 0-790 RPM ● ● ● ●
BL-16 16mm ○ ○ 1100 W 11100 N 680 RPM ● ● ○ ○
BL-16E 16mm ○ ○ 1100 W 11100 N 0-680 RPM ● ● ● ○
BL-16RE 16mm ○ 8mm 1100 W 11100 N 0-680 RPM ● ● ● ●
BL-19 19mm ○ ○ 1150 W 12000 N 350 RPM ● ● ○ ○
BL-19E 19mm 50mm ○ 1150 W 12000 N 0-350 RPM ● ● ● ○
BL-19RE 19mm 50mm 16mm 1150 W 12000 N 0-350 RPM ● ● ● ●
BL-23 23mm ○ ○ 1250 W 13000 N 330 RPM ● ● ○ ○
BL-23E 23mm 50mm ○ 1250 W 13000 N 0-330 RPM ● ● ● ○
BL-23RE 23mm 50mm 16mm 1250 W 13000 N 0-330 RPM ● ● ● ●
BL-28 28mm ○ ○ 1450 W 13800 N 300 RPM ● ● ○ ○
BL-28E 28mm 68mm ○ 1450 W 13800 N 0-300 RPM ● ● ● ○
BL-28RE 28mm 68mm 22mm 1450 W 13800 N 0-300 RPM ● ● ● ●
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
1541010 BL-13 Magnetic Drill, 110V/50-60Hz 11.5
1541110 BL-13E Magnetic Drill, 110V/50-60Hz 11.5

POWER
MAGNETIC
 ADHESION
NO-LOAD
SPEED
SOFT
START
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
MECHANICAL
SPEED
CONTROL
REVERS-
BLE
BL-32 32mm ○ 24mm 1700 W 14500 N 280 RPM ● ● ○ ●
BL-32RC 32mm ○ 24mm 1700 W 14500 N 150/280 RPM ● ● 2 SHAFTS ●
BL-32RCE 32mm ○ 24mm 1700 W 14500 N 75/150/280
RPM ● ● 3 SHAFTS ●
BL-38 38mm ○ 26mm 1830 W 15500 N 250 RPM ● ● ○ ●
BL-38RC 38mm ○ 26mm 1830 W 15500 N 135/250 RPM ● ● 2 SHAFTS ●
BL-38RCE 38mm ○ 26mm 1830 W 15500 N 70/135/250
RPM ● ● 3 SHAFTS ●
BL-49 49mm ○ 30mm 2000 W 16500 N 220 RPM ● ● ○ ●
BL-49RC 49mm ○ 30mm 2000 W 16500 N 120/220 RPM ● ● 2 SHAFTS ●
BL-49RCE 49mm ○ 30mm 2000 W 16500 N 65/120/220
RPM ● ● 3 SHAFTS ●
BL-60 60mm ○ 30mm 2750 W 19500 N 205 RPM ● ● ○ ●
BL-60RC 60mm ○ 30mm 2750 W 19500 N 105/205 RPM ● ● 2 SHAFTS ●
BL-60RCE 60mm ○ 30mm 2750 W 19500 N 60/105/205
RPM ● ● 3 SHAFTS ●
BL-80 80mm ○ 30mm 2850 W 20000 N 185 RPM ● ● ○ ●
BL-80RC 80mm ○ 30mm 2850 W 20000 N 95/185 RPM ● ● 2 SHAFTS ●
BL-80RCE 80mm ○ 30mm 2850 W 20000 N 50/95/185
RPM ● ● 3 SHAFTS ●
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
1542510 BL-32 Magnetic Drill, 380V/50-60Hz 53
1542610 BL-32RC Magnetic Drill, 380V/50-60Hz 53
1542710 BL-32RCE Magnetic Drill, 380V/50-60Hz 53
1542810 BL-38 Magnetic Drill, 380V/50-60Hz 53
1542910 BL-38RC Magnetic Drill, 380V/50-60Hz 53
1543010 BL-38RCE Magnetic Drill, 380V/50-60Hz 53
1543110 BL-49 Magnetic Drill, 380V/50-60Hz 53
1543210 BL-49RC Magnetic Drill, 380V/50-60Hz 53
1543310 BL-49RCE Magnetic Drill, 380V/50-60Hz 53
1543410 BL-60 Magnetic Drill, 380V/50-60Hz 60

RATED INPUT
POWER
MAGNETIC
 ADHESION
NO-LOAD
SPEED
SOFT
START
OVERLOAD
PROTECTION
STEPLESS
SPEED
CONTROL
REVERS-
BLE Tool Holder
BJ-2800E ○ 28mm ○ 1480 W 13000 N 0-680 RPM ● ● ● ○
Weldon Shank
3/4"
BJ-3800E ○ 38mm ○ 1620 W 14500 N 0-650 RPM ● ● ● ○
Weldon Shank
3/4"
BJ-6800E 23mm 68mm ○ 1720 W 15800 N 0-580 RPM ● ● ● ○ 2 # Morse
BJ-7800E 23mm 78mm ○ 1880 W 16500 N 0-550 RPM ● ● ● ○ 2 # Morse
BJ-9800E 28mm 98mm ○ 2080 W 16800 N 0-520 RPM ● ● ● ○ 3 # Morse
BJ-1280E 28mm 128mm ○ 2180 W 17000 N 0-500 RPM ● ● ● ○ 3 # Morse
Ordering Information
Catalog No. Model No. Description N.W(kg)
1535710 BJ-2800E Magnetic Drill, 110V/50-60Hz 11.8
1544511 BJ-3800E Magnetic Drill, 110V/50-60Hz 11.8